Lakewood City Schools
Community Recreation and Education Department

2023 10U MINORS BASEBALL SCHEDULE

10U Minors Teams

Head Coach

1 |Athletics Ryan Rustad

2 |Brewers James Amendola
3 [Cardinals Ryan Deetz

4 |Mets Tim Carney

5 |Rockies Terence Neumann
6 |[White Sox Nick Flasher

All dates, times and locations are subject to change.

Mondays, Wedensdays & Saturdays
Recreation Department

216-529-4081

Leslie Favre Krogman, Coordinator

leslie.krogman@lakewoodcityschools.org

Mitchell Robida, Athletics

mitchell.robida@lakewoodcityschools.org

Hotline
216-529-4117

Date Time Home Away Location
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 5:00 PM 1 2 Lakefront
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 7:00 PM 3 4 Lakefront

| Saturday, June 3, 2023 - Picture Day-Garfield Middle School |
Date Time Home Away Location
Monday, June 5, 2023 5:00 PM 4 6 Lakefront
Monday, June 5, 2023 7:00 PM 2 5 Lakefront

Date Time Home Away Location
Wednesday, June 7, 2023 5:00PM 3 1 Stonehouse
Wednesday, June 7, 2023 6:00 PM 5 6 Lakefront

Date Time Home Away Location

Saturday, June 10, 2023 9:00 AM 1 5 Stonehouse
Saturday, June 10, 2023 11:00 AM 6 3 Stonehouse
Saturday, June 10, 2023 1:00 PM 2 4 Stonehouse
Date Time Home Away Location
Monday, June 12, 2023 5:00 PM 1 4 Stonehouse
Monday, June 12, 2023 6:00 PM 6 2 Lakefront
Monday, June 12, 2023 7:00 PM 5 3 Stonehouse

Date Time Home Away Location
Wednesday, June 14, 2023 5:00 PM 3 2 Stonehouse
Wednesday, June 15, 2022 6:00 PM 6 1 Lakefront
Wednesday, June 15, 2022 7:00 PM 4 5 Stonehouse

Time

Home

Location

Date

Away

Monday, June 19, 2023 5:00 PM 6 5 Lakefront
Monday, June 19, 2023 6:00 PM 2 1 Stonehouse
Monday, June 19, 2023 7:00 PM 4 3 Lakefront
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Date Time Home Away Location
Wednesday, June 21, 2023 5:00 PM 1 3 Stonehouse
Wednesday, June 21, 2023 6:00 PM 5 2 Lakefront
Wednesday, June 21, 2023 7:00 PM 6 4 Stonehouse

Date Time Home Away Location
Monday, June 26, 2023 5:00 PM 1 5 Lakefront
Monday, June 26, 2023 6:00 PM 6 3 Stonehouse
Monday, June 26, 2023 7:00 PM 2 4 Lakefront
Date Time Home Away Location
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 5:00 PM 4 2 Stonehouse
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 6:00 PM 3 6 Lakefront
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 7:00 PM 5 1 Stonehouse
| No Games Scheduled - Week of 4th of July |
Date Time Home Away Location
Monday, July 10, 2023 5:00 PM 4 1 Stonehouse
Monday, July 10, 2023 6:00 PM 3 5 Lakefront
Monday, July 10, 2023 7:00 PM 2 6 Stonehouse
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